
 
 

General Education Council 
2023– 2024 Meeting Dates 

 

 
 

Please note additional meetings may be called at the discretion of the Chair. 

DATE Location Time 

Friday, 8/25/23 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 9/22/23 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 10/20/23 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 11/10/23 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 12/1/23 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 1/19/24 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 2/2/24 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 2/23/24 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 4/12/24 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 

Friday, 4/26/24 
2711 MHRA 1:30 – 3:00 PM 


